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FRI-20 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Kodi 49.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Romano 03.6384 08195 100 0

Shimmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.0083 08194 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  186 SCT:  70

Prairie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cerilli 00.0052 16206 0 0

Barrett 53.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.4751 16203 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  193 SCT:  67

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shoemaker 10.0034 20208 0 0

Sierra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dumaresq 00.0035 20213 0 0

R

FRI-20 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Zoom 42.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.2177 08090 100 33

Tatum 46.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Syner 03.8381 08097 100 29

Coconut 59.30 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Kreiser 03.0078 08089 0 0

Dart 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0080 08094 0 0

Dot 38.27 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Rotelle 04.6582 08096 0 0

Fallon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.0079 08095 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Vette 37.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.7263 12102 100 33

Porsche 39.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.5473 12112 100 31

Dodge 39.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.5271 12114 100 31

Sulley 47.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.7766 12111 100 23

Sam 48.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 03.6662 12098 100 22

BeBe 50.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.5564 12100 100 20

Brodie 51.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Carroll 03.4367 12104 100 19

OhNo 55.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.2072 12103 100 15

Surfer Dude 53.70 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.3170 12113 0 0

Simba 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Slaybaugh 00.0065 12101 0 0

Punky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cox 00.0068 12107 0 0

Ginny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frank 00.0069 12108 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  186 SCT:  70

Pivot 38.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 04.8347 16126 100 31

Hattie 44.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.2145 16122 100 25

Trigger 47.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.9544 16125 100 22

Badger 48.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.8040 16117 100 21

Catcher 51.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Noffsker 03.6442 16116 100 18

Garbriel 52.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secrest 03.5346 16123 100 17

Grace 53.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.4741 16115 100 16

Adele 60.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ellwanger 03.0943 16121 100 9

Zelly 55.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waddell 03.3549 16129 0 0
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Solo 41.87 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0White 04.4450 16130 0 0

Rykr 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dumaresq 00.0048 16127 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  193 SCT:  67

Vail 37.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodhart 05.0828 20163 100 29

Sir 42.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.5331 20215 100 24

Frisk 42.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.4933 20159 100 24

Brawny 44.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.3611 20140 100 22

Bounty 44.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.3126 20149 100 22

Peak 45.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill 04.2523 20152 100 21

Romeo 49.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.9112 20133 100 17

Axel 50.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Noffsker 03.8524 20155 100 16

Gritty 51.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.7830 20169 100 15

Gunny 53.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.6420 20145 100 13

Flirt 45.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nally 04.2213 20134 0 0

Jockey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0016 20142 0 0

Captain 45.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Neely 04.2318 20144 0 0

Keelie 38.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 05.0219 20146 0 0

Rosie 62.47 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Hostetler 03.0921 20147 0 0

Sanchi 55.01 0 2 0 15NQ 0 1Davis 03.5122 20148 0 0

Quix 52.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Main 03.6925 20157 0 0

Gabby 47.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.0829 20165 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gechter 10.0032 20220 0 0

Suzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0014 20136 0 0

Letty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cox 00.0015 20138 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Porter 00.0017 20143 0 0

Gloria 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0027 20160 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  193 SCT:  72

Topper 42.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.504 24175 100 29

Banshee 45.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.287 24178 100 26

Emerson 50.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.799 24181 100 21

Lobo 52.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Davis 03.666 24177 100 19

Huckleberry 48.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.983 24174 0 0

Trek 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wood 10.008 24179 0 0

Doppler 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Black 00.002 24170 0 0

Wile E 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silver 00.005 24176 0 0

Briggs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Black 00.0010 24183 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  193 SCT:  67

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Westcott 10.001 24C184 0 0

R

FRI-20 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81

Maui 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwartz 10.0095 04185 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Pebbles 78.88 2 3 1 26NQ 1 0Whitman 02.2690 08186 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  193 SCT:  72

Ashkii 82.32 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Frantz 02.3461 16192 0 0

R

FRI-20 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81

Belle 48.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McDonough 03.6493 04055 100 32

Kimo 58.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schwartz 03.0492 04052 100 22

Judy Judy 59.56 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 02.9991 04050 0 0

Hoss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.0094 04051 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Dash 43.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.0589 08058 100 32

Milo 51.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fleming 03.4486 08060 100 24

Cheer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stum 10.0087 08062 0 0

Heyu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marshall 10.0088 08188 0 0

Gunnar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Churn 00.0085 08057 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  186 SCT:  75

Zephyr 51.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 03.6075 12067 100 23

Rio 54.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.4176 12069 100 20

Mitch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sanderson 00.0074 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  193 SCT:  72

Holster 43.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.4256 16076 100 28

Riot 44.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hill 04.3959 16080 100 27

Sparkles 48.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ginther 03.9954 16072 100 23

Colt 52.57 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.6757 16077 100 19

Kiva 78.90 6 2 1 33NQ 1 0Wendelgass 02.4558 16078 0 0

Clip 46.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cerilli 04.1360 16083 0 0

Skippy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rodgers 00.0055 16075 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  193 SCT:  77

Nyke 46.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lutz 04.1739 20088 100 30

Guiness 73.11 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Frantz 02.6453 16190 0 0

Ruger 58.08 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Lutz 03.3236 20085 0 0

Kenda 67.53 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Gilbert 02.8638 20193 0 0

Peri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0037 20087 0 0
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